
GRAY COUNTY 
COMMISSIONER’S MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
2018 

 
January 8, Monday – Organizational Meeting  
January 15, Monday 
January 31, Wednesday 
 
February 16, Friday 
February 28, Wednesday 
 
March 15, Thursday 
March 30, Friday 
 
April 16, Monday 
April 30, Monday 
 
May 16, Wednesday 
May 31, Thursday  
 
June 15, Friday 
June 29, Friday 
 
July 16, Monday 
July 31, Tuesday 
 
August 13, Monday-Canvass Primary Election  
August 15, Wednesday 
August 31, Friday 
 
September 14, Friday 
September 28, Friday 
 
October 15, Monday 
October 31, Wednesday 
 
November 15, Thursday and Canvass General Election 
November 30, Friday 
 
December 14, Friday 
December 31, Monday 
 


